
Timestamp Email Address Your name Do your approve the PRad charter? Do you have any comments about the charter?

9/29/2024 14:29:09 ddutta07@gmail.com Dipangkar Dutta Yes

9/29/2024 15:25:11 pasyuk@jlab.org Eugene Pasyuk Yes

9/29/2024 16:10:08 jennifer.rittenhouse@gmail.comJennifer Rittenhouse WestYes

9/29/2024 19:59:01 deepak.bhetuwal.2005@gmail.comDeepak Bhetuwal Yes

9/29/2024 21:54:12 mahbub@jlab.org Mahbub Khandaker Yes It is a good one!

9/30/2024 10:03:25 eaw461@msstate.edu Erik Wrightson Yes

9/30/2024 10:09:39 cpeng@anl.gov Chao Peng Yes

9/30/2024 12:19:30 rafopar@jlab.org Rafayel Paremuzyan Yes

9/30/2024 13:06:10 vladimir.khachatryan@duke.eduVladimir Khachatryan Yes N/A

9/30/2024 14:04:23 vtarasov@jlab.org Victor V. Tarasov Yes

9/30/2024 17:19:01 patricka@jlab.org Patrick Achenbach Yes 2.3 (b) "coordinate among all participating WGs": it must read "coordinate among all participating WG members"; (d) "organize the timely submission of the results to the Collaboration" : I don't understand "timely" here. I assume results need approval by the working group. This is not explicit. 4. "All publications need to be approved by the Collaboration before they are released." I assume you mean all results. And how do you achieve approval? By forming a committee? 

10/1/2024 7:09:06 jz271@duke.edu Jingyi Zhou Yes

10/1/2024 10:05:49 brd170@msstate.edu Bhesha Raj Devkota Yes

10/1/2024 10:08:14 doug@jlab.org Douglas Weadon HiginbothamYes Thanks for getting this together!   Next important step is to build up the size of the collaboration.

10/3/2024 1:10:00 gasparan@jlab.org Ashot Gasparian Yes No

10/3/2024 9:17:34 arunin@jlab.org Sooriyaarachchilage Aruni NadeeshaniYes

10/3/2024 10:46:51 ilarin@jlab.org Ilya Larin Yes

10/3/2024 10:53:55 xwei@jlab.org Xiangdong Wei Yes No, I do not have any comments about the charter.

10/3/2024 11:06:31 haiyangao123@gmail.comHaiyan Gao Yes I did not check the language and expect the charter will be polished further

10/3/2024 11:16:32 kagnanvo@jlab.org Kondo Gnanvo Yes N/A

10/3/2024 11:20:10 bt1154@msstate.edu Buddhiman Tamang Yes

10/3/2024 11:25:45 zwzhao@jlab.org Zhiwen Zhao Yes

10/3/2024 13:25:23 fqf@duke.edu Forrest Friesen (DRAD) Yes



Timestamp Email Address Your name Do your approve the PRad charter? Do you have any comments about the charter?

10/3/2024 15:34:30 jbrock@jlab.org James Brock Yes

10/4/2024 7:22:08 tjhague@jlab.org Tyler Hague Yes

10/4/2024 8:52:29 xiongw@sdu.edu.cn Weizhi Xiong Yes

10/4/2024 10:14:32 nilanga@virginia.edu Nilanga Liyanage Yes No

10/4/2024 10:25:43 niculemi@jmu.edu Ioana Niculescu Yes no

10/4/2024 10:36:30 gabriel@jlab.org Gabriel Niculescu Yes

10/4/2024 10:36:55 liyuan@jlab.org Yuan Li Yes

10/4/2024 10:41:14 luzy@mail.sdu.edu.cn Zongyang Lu Yes

10/4/2024 10:54:20 xb4zp@virginia.edu Xinzhan Bai Yes

10/4/2024 10:54:58 bhasitha@jlab.org Bhasitha Dharmasena PurijjalaYes No

10/4/2024 10:58:51 by51@duke.edu Bo Yu Yes

10/4/2024 12:03:02 yl970@duke.edu Yining Liu Yes

10/4/2024 12:45:32 maiyuwang.sdu@gmail.comwangmaiyu Yes

10/4/2024 14:43:52 al619@duke.edu Aoran Liu Yes

10/4/2024 18:35:34 wangxue09282021@163.comWang Xue Yes

10/5/2024 20:18:16 vph7xu@virginia.edu Vimukthi Haththotuwa GamageYes No

10/6/2024 7:14:23 adr4zs@virginia.edu Anuruddha Rathnayake Yes

10/7/2024 13:25:11 sarajesmin@gmail.com Sara Liyanaarachchi Yes No

10/8/2024 20:24:16 ganl@uncw.edu Liping Gan Yes No

10/16/2024 10:25:40 miskimen@umass.edu Rory Miskimen Yes

11/6/2024 12:43:28 rgilman@physics.rutgers.eduRonald Gilman Yes

11/7/2024 13:08:37 subham7777@gmail.com Subham Das Yes

11/8/2024 5:50:38 bhatthd918@gmail.com Hem Bhatt Yes
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11/8/2024 13:15:48 gayoso@jlab.org Carlos Ayerbe Gayoso Yes -

11/8/2024 14:01:31 hszumila@jlab.org Holly Szumila-Vance Yes

11/10/2024 18:45:09 hauenst@jlab.org Florian Hauenstein Yes no

Inst. Members Inst contact Students/postdocs
JLab 13 Eugene
UVa 4 Nilanga 3
SDU 4 Weizhi 3
Duke 6 Haiyan 5
JMU 2 Ioana
MSU 7 Dipangkar 5
TUNL 1 Forest
LBL 1 Jennifer
UMass 2 Rory 1
NCA&T 1 Ashot
Indiana 1 Vlad
ANL 1 Chao
Energy syst 1 Mahbub
ITEP 1 Victor
UNCW 1 Liping
FIU 2 Holly 1
Rutgers 4 Ron Gilman 3
Hampton 3 Michael 2
GWU 2 Igor
ODU 3 Moskov 2
USC 1 Yordanka
LU 1 Phil cole

62 25


